12/11/201
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$374.54

$468.99

$843.53

$843.53

Drawer

$51.58

$51.58

$51.58

$895.11

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($286.96) $0.00 47
($464.31) ($27.50) 73
($751.27) ($27.50) 120
($751.27) ($27.50) 120
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($13.42) $0.00 5
($13.42) $0.00 5
($13.42) $0.00 5
($764.69) ($27.50) 125

Handle Net Handle
$661.50 $661.50
$960.80 $933.30
$1,622.30 $1,594.80
$1,622.30 $1,594.80

Handle Net Handle
$65.00 $65.00
$65.00 $65.00
$65.00 $65.00
$1,687.30 $1,659.80

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



