Drawer Report By Satellite

- 1	0 /1	- 1	10	O 1
- 1	2/1	ш	/2!	()

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	<u>Name</u> 418 WOOTE	\$374.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$286.96)	<u>ORace</u> \$0.00	47	\$661.50	\$661.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	\$468.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$464.31)	(\$27.50)	73	\$960.80	\$933.30	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1026	\$843.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$751.27)	(\$27.50)	120	\$1,622.30	\$1,594.80	\$0.00	
Loc	cation HUDDLE	\$843.53	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$751.27)	(\$27.50)	120	\$1,622.30	\$1,594.80	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$51.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$13.42)	\$0.00	5	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u> </u>
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$51.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$13.42)	\$0.00	5	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$0.00	
Lagation	MOOSE	\$51.58	00.02	\$0.00	(\$12.42)	\$0.00	5	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$31.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$13.42)	\$0.00	3	\$05.00	\$65.00	\$0.00	
Totals:	_	\$895.11			(\$764.69)	(\$27.50)	125	\$1,687.30	\$1,659.80		